
 

Office of the Provost 

College of ETM Department Chairs and Office Contacts 
 

Business Management 
Department Chair Phone Office Campus Mailstop Email 

Dr. Sonja Bickford 541.885.0140 OW 146 Klamath Falls OW 143 sonja.bickford@oit.edu 

Klamath Falls 

Office Manager Phone Office Depts Mailstop Email 

Eileen Mudgett 541.885.1685 OW 143 MGT OW 143 eileen.mudgett@oit.edu 

If Eileen is out of office, see Christy or Rochelle for assistance 

Portland‐Metro 

Campus Contact Phone Office Depts Mailstop Email 

Sara Mansfield, Ops. Mgr. 503.821.1291 P‐M NA P‐M sara.mansfield@oit.edu 

Phil Burleson 503.821.1252 P‐M NA P‐M phil.burleson@oit.edu 

See Sara for employee paperwork, key access, setup questions 

See Phil for purchasing, travel, print requests, university policies, general questions 
 

Civil Engineering 
Department Chair Phone Office Campus Mailstop Email 

Dr. Roger Lindgren 541.885.1947 OW 105 Klamath Falls OW 105 roger.lindgren@oit.edu 

Klamath Falls 

Office Manager Phone Office Depts Mailstop Email 

TBA 541.885.1494 OW 105 CE, OREC OW 105  

See Christy or Rochelle for assistance 
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Computer Systems Engineering Technology 
Department Chair Phone Office Campus Mailstop Email 

Dr. Stefan Andrei 541.885.0006 PV 164 Klamath Falls PV1 stefan.andrei@oit.edu 

Klamath Falls 

Office Manager Phone Office Depts Mailstop Email 

Rochelle Hantzmon 541.885.0161 PV 168 CSET, EERE PV1 rochelle.hantzmon@oit.edu 

If Rochelle is out of office, see Christy for assistance 

Portland‐Metro 

Campus Contact Phone Office Depts Mailstop Email 

Sara Mansfield, Ops. Mgr. 503.821.1291 P‐M NA P‐M sara.mansfield@oit.edu 

Phil Burleson 503.821.1252 P‐M NA P‐M phil.burleson@oit.edu 

See Sara for employee paperwork, key access, setup questions 

See Phil for purchasing, travel, print requests, university policies, general questions 
 

Electrical Engineering & Renewable Energy 
Department Chair Phone Office Campus Mailstop Email 

Dr. Naga Korivi 503.821.1245 WIL 412 Portland‐Metro P‐M naga.korivi@oit.edu 

Klamath Falls 

Office Manager Phone Office Depts Mailstop Email 

Rochelle Hantzmon 541.885.0161 PV 168 CSET, EERE PV1 rochelle.hantzmon@oit.edu 

If Rochelle is out of office, see Christy for assistance 

Portland‐Metro 

Campus Contact Phone Office Depts Mailstop Email 

Sara Mansfield, Ops. Mgr. 503.821.1291 P‐M NA P‐M sara.mansfield@oit.edu 

Phil Burleson 503.821.1252 P‐M NA P‐M phil.burleson@oit.edu 

See Sara for employee paperwork, key access, setup questions 

See Phil for purchasing, travel, print requests, university policies, general questions 
 

Geomatics 
Interim Department Chair Phone Office Campus Mailstop Email 

Dr. Stefan Andrei 541.885.0006 PV 164 Klamath Falls PV1 stefan.andrei@oit.edu 

Klamath Falls 

Office Manager Phone Office Depts Mailstop Email 

Christy Leventon 541.885.1316 PV 264 GME, MATH, MMET PV2 christy.leventon@oit.edu 

If Christy is out of office, see Eileen or Rochelle for assistance 

Manufacturing & Mechanical Engineering & Technology 
Interim Department Chair Phone Office Campus Mailstop Email 

Dr. Abdy Afjeh 503.821.1279 P‐M Portland‐Metro P‐M abdy.afjeh@oit.edu 
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Klamath Falls 

Office Manager Phone Office Depts Mailstop Email 

Christy Leventon 541.885.1316 PV 264 GME, MATH, MMET PV2 christy.leventon@oit.edu 

If Christy is out of office, see Rochelle for assistance 

Portland‐Metro 

Campus Contact Phone Office Depts Mailstop Email 

Sara Mansfield, Ops. Mgr. 503.821.1291 P‐M NA P‐M sara.mansfield@oit.edu 

Phil Burleson 503.821.1252 P‐M NA P‐M phil.burleson@oit.edu 

See Sara for employee paperwork, key access, setup questions 

See Phil for purchasing, travel, print requests, university policies, general questions 

Seattle 
Campus Contact Phone Office Depts Mailstop Email 

Christy Leventon 541.885.1316 PV 264 MMET PV2 christy.leventon@oit.edu 

If Christy is out of office, see Rochelle for assistance 
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